
 

 

 

Event Calendar (Boys Section)  
2nd Term (2019-20)  

 FOR PARENTS 

 

Day Date                          Events  

December 

Thursday 5.12.19 New Term Commences 

Wednesday 11.12.19 Bayan for students 

Friday 13.12.19 Paper Review Day 

Monday 16.12.19 Last day for students class (IV – IX, H2, SHU) 

Tuesday 17.12.19 Inter house cricket tournament class (IV - VI,H2,SHU-A) 

Wednesday 18.12.19 Result day (IV - VI, SHU - A & B) 

Thursday 19.12.19 Result day (VII - IX, H2) 

January 

Thursday 2.1.20 Students Rejoin after winter break 

Friday 10.1.20 Science Exhibition 

Wednesday 16---25.1.20 Baitussalam Olympiad  

February 

Wednesday 5.2.20 Kashmir Day 

Thursday- friday 6--14.2.20 Mid Assessment 

*Saturday 22.2.20 Bayan by Imam shab  
Parents Partnership Program. 
PTM (IV - VI, SHU - A & B) 

Friday 28.2.20 Carnival(funfair) for class  IV – VII, H2, SHU ----  
Off for class  VIII – XI 

*Saturday 29.2.20 PTM Grade ( VII - IX, H2) 
 

March 

Friday 06.3.20 Field trip  Class VIII – XI -----   
Off for class IV – VII, H2, SHU 

Thursday 19.3.20 IKMC 

Monday 23.3.20 Pakistan Resolution Day 

April 

wed- wed  6-13.4.20  Revision week 

Thursday 14.4.20 Study Leave 

Fri – Wed 15.4.20 till  
27-4-20 

Final Exams 
( IV – IX, H2 and SHU) 

Ramzan starts from 25 April(tentative) 

May 

Friday 1.5.20 Labour day 

Thursday 7.5.20 Paper Review Day 

Tuesday 12.5.20 Result Day 

  Summer Break 

School closes for last Ashra of Ramzan…. 


